2024 Summer School Transportation

Please SELECT THE ONE ROUTE STOP you would be interested in for summer transportation in these areas. Please note that
transportation is a privilege. Any student that abuses that privilege will be suspended from riding the bus, and the
parent/guardian will then be responsible for transporting their student to summer school.

Please complete this form for transportation:

Student Name: School: Grade:

Address: City: State: Zip Code:

Parent/Guardian: Phone:

SUMMER SCHOOL ROUTES
APPLE ROUTE P/U D/O TANGERINE ROUTE P/U D/O

OTIS & LIVERNOIS 6:17 AM | 2:23 PM 9 MILE RD & KELLY RD 5:45 AM | 3:00 PM
PARKINSON & WALDO ST 6:22 AM | 2:18 PM BELEVIDERE & KERCHEVAL 6:00 AM | 2:46 PM
VERNOR & SPRINGWELLS 6:28 AM | 2:08 PM GRATIOT & McCLELLAN 6:06 AM | 2:36 PM
VERNOR & LAWNDALE 6:31 AM | 2:05 PM WARREN & ST JEAN 6:10 AM | 2:31 PM
FALCON & WOODMERE 6:35 AM | 2:01 PM WAYBURN & LINVILLE ST 6:16 AM | 2:26 PM
BEATRICE & VISGER 6:44 AM| 1:51 PM CHALMERS ST & HOUSTON WHITTER 6:22 AM | 2:17 PM
16TH & HYACINTHE 6:48 AM | 1:47 PM GRATIOT & 8 MILE 6:30 AM_| 2:12 PM
8TH & SALLIOTTE 6:53 AM | 1:42 PM 7 MILE & HOOVER 6:36 AM_| 2:01 PM
SOUTHFEILD & JEFFERSON 6:58 AM | 1:37 PM 7 MILE & PACKARD 6:40 AM | 1:56 PM
JEFFERSON & JOSEPH 7:01 AM | 1:34 PM RYAN & OUTER DR 6:46 AM | 1:47 PM
ANN VISGER SCHOOL 7:04 AM | 1:31 PM HILDALE ST & CONANT 6:52 AM | 1:41 PM
GOODELL & MAPLE 7:08 AM | 1:27 PM MCNICHOLS & CONANT 6:55 AM | 1:38 PM
RICTHER & COOLIDGE 7:10 AM | 1:24 PM DAVISION & CONANT R 132 P |
WALTER WHITE 7:20 AM | 1:18 PM COMMOR & DYAR 7:05AM | 1:28 PM
SABBATH MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:25 AM | 1:14 PM HAMILTON & WEBB 7:25AM | 1:18 PM
SCHAEFER & ETHEL 7:29 AM | 1:10 PM
E. JAMES ST & BURKE ST 7:36 AM | 1:05 PM GRAPE ROUTE

MIDDLEBELT & ANNAPOLIS
PEAR ROUTE P/U D/O MICHIGAN & JOHN DALY
GRAND RIVER & LAHSER 6:00 AM | 2:31 PM CHERRY HILL & BILTMORE 6:29 AM | 2:15 PM
7 MILE & GRAND RIVER 6:08 AM | 2:23 PM JOY RD & GRAYFIELD 6:40 AM | 2:04 PM
7 MILE & PIERSON 6:16 AM | 2:15 PM PLYMOUTH & GRAYFIELD 6:46 AM | 1:57 PM
7 MILE & SOUTHFIELD 6:22 AM | 2:10 PM GLENDALE & APPLETON 6:52 AM | 1:50 PM
8 MILE & SOUTHFIELD 6:27 AM | 2:07 PM SCHOOLCRAFT & EVERGREEN 7:00 AM | 1:42 PM
9 MILE & GREENFIELD 6:35 AM | 1:56 PM PLYMOUTH & SOUTHFIELD 7:08 AM | 1:34 PM
GREENFIELD & LODGE 6:46 AM| 1:50 PM CHICAGO & PIERSON 7:16 AM | 1:26 PM
7 MILE & MARLOWE 6:50 AM| 1:39 PM WARREN & EVERGREEN 7:24 AM | 1:21 PM
PURITIAN & HUBBELL 6:55 AM| 1:45 PM OAKWOOD & HENRY ST 7:40 AM
7 MILE & SCHAEFER 7:03 AM| 1:35 PM SCHAEFER & ANNABELLE 7:40 AM | 1:02 PM
9 MILE & COOLIDGE RD 7:09 AM
WYOMING & 8 MILE 7:15 AM| 1:30 PM PINEAPPLE ROUTE P/U D/O
PURITAN & LIVERNOIS 7:25 AM| 1:25 PM LINWOOD & TAYLOR 6:17 AM | 2:35 PM
DEXTER & JOY RD 6:21 AM | 2:41 PM

BLUEBERRY ROUTE P/U D/O JOY RD & LIVERNOIS 6:27 AM | 2:25 PM
BEECH DALY & COLGATE 6:12 AM | 2:31 PM JOY RD & WYOMING 6:31 AM_ 2:17 PM
PINE & WILLIAMS 6:18 AM | 2:26 PM LIVERNOIS & DAVISON 6:40 AM | 2:07 PM
EUREKA & POND VILLAGE DR 6:38 AM | 2:17 PM SCHOOLCRAFT & HUBBELL 6:48 AM | 1:57 PM
BURNS & GODDARD 6:55 AM | 1:57 PM GRANDRIVER & GREENFIELD 6:52 AM | 1:52 PM
FORT ST & LINCOLN AVE 7:02 AM | 1:47 PM GRANDRIVER & SOUTHFIELD 6:56 AM | 1:47 PM
DIX & CICOTTE 7:09 AM | 1:41PM MCNICHOLS & SOUTHFIELD 7:00 AM | 1:45 PM
OUTER DR & ANNABELLE 7:15 AM | 1:33 PM JOY RD & PIEDMONT 7:08 AM | 1:38 PM
PETERS & ETHEL 7:18 AM | 1:27 PM JOY RD & GREENFIELD 7:14 AM | 1:33 PM
LABADIE & MICHELE 7:25 AM | 1:21 PM CHICAGO & SCHAEFER 7:19 AM | 1:28 PM
OUTER DR & 10TH 7:31 AM | 1:16 PM PLYMOUTH & SCHAEFER 7:23 AM | 1:24 PM
OUTER DR & HIGH ST 7:34 AM | 1:12 PM GRANDRIVER AAVE & WYOMING 7:28 AM | 1:20 PM
FORT ST &FRANCIS 7:39 AM | 1:06 PM

BUS RULES AND REMVINDERS

*Please be at the bus stop 5 minuties BEFORE your stop time.

*mproper conduct will result in disciplinary action, including loss of bus
REVISED 5/23/24 priviledges.

*Video cameras are insalled on all buses to monitor all activities.



